

BID TABULATION

Project: Miscellaneous Concrete Repairs
 Bid Date: Thursday, July 9, 2015
 ITB: #4393

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Saladino Construction Co.		Doan Construction Co.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
203	Traffic Control, Allowance	L.S.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
207	Remove HMA Pavement	S.F.	2,500	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,500.00
208	HMA Patching	TON	50	\$ 215.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30,000.00
210	Subgrade Undercutting - Type II	C.Y.	120	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,000.00
211	21AA Limestone - C.I.P.	C.Y.	60	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00
212	Class II Granular Backfill - C.I.P.	C.Y.	60	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00
215	Remove Curb & Gutter - Any Type	L.F.	750	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,250.00
216	Remove Concrete Pavement - Any Thickness	S.F.	250	\$ 2.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00
217	Remove Concrete Sidewalk or Drive - Any Thickness	S.F.	1,500	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,500.00
219	8-inch Concrete Pavement	S.F.	400	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 9,600.00
220	8-inch Concrete Pavement - High Early	S.F.	400	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 10,400.00
221	Concrete Curb & Gutter - Any Type	L.F.	1,500	\$ 40.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 55,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 112,500.00
222	Concrete Curb & Gutter - Any Type - High Early	L.F.	500	\$ 42.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 39,000.00
223	4-inch Sidewalk or Ramp	S.F.	6,000	\$ 6.50	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 72,000.00
224	4-inch Sidewalk or Ramp, High Early	S.F.	2,500	\$ 7.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 35,000.00
225	6-inch Drive Approach, Ramp, or Sidewalk	S.F.	3,000	\$ 7.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 51,000.00
226	6-inch Drive Approach, Ramp, or Sidewalk - High Early	S.F.	1,500	\$ 7.50	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 28,500.00
230	Detectable Warning, Cast In Place	S.F.	700	\$ 28.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 24,500.00
235	Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (6" or less)	S.F.	300	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00
236	Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (6"-18")	S.F.	200	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00
237	Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (18"-36")	S.F.	100	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00
250	Adjust Structure Cover	EA	5	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
251	Adjust Curb Inlet Cover	EA	5	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
252	Adjust Monument or Valve Box	EA	5	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
253	Adjust Handhole	EA	5	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
254	Manhole Flange & Cover	EA	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
255	Inlet Structure Cover	EA	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
256	Handhole Assembly	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
257	Point Structure	EA	3	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00
262	Sodding	S.Y.	300	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00
263	Topsoil, Seed and Mulch	S.Y.	800	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,000.00
264	Cold Weather Protection	S.F.	3,000	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00
265	Short Load Fee	EA	40	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 74,000.00
266	Misc. Improvement Allowance	L.S.	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
267	Emergency Response Fee	EA	5	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
				TOTAL	\$ 300,300.00		\$ 285,275.00		\$ 612,250.00